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Incorrect marks:
Overlapping mark:

Cross-out mark:
Smudged erasure:

Mark is too light:

69D
70F
71D
71F
72A
72H
72R
74C
74F
74H

75B
75D
75E
75F
76A
76B
76C
76D
76E
76F

76G
76H
76R
76S
77A
90Y
91U
91Y
93U
95U

97K
97N
97R
97T
98F
98G
99R
99T
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TEST 1

TEST 2

TEST 3

TEST 4

ACT STUDENT REVIEW: The test administrator will give you instructions for completing this section.

FORM

Print your 
3-character
Test Form in
the boxes
above and
fill in the
corresponding
oval at the
right.

Marking Directions: Mark only one oval for
each question. Fill in response completely.
Erase errors cleanly without smudging.

Do NOT use these incorrect or badmarks.

Correct mark:

BE SURE TO FILL IN THE CORRECT FORM OVAL.
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Student Review: Your responses to these items will assist ACT 
and your test center in providing the best possible conditions for
testing and planning for the future. Fill in the oval indicating your
response to each item printed on the back of your test booklet.
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Yes No Yes No Yes No
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